FIRST
FRIENDS

2022-2023 Rate Sheet

Enrollment Deposit $100.00 (new enrollments only)
Registration fee $ 50.00 (annual registration/supply fee for new and returning students)

Monthly Tuition Cost Monthly Tuition Cost
Sept., Oct., Nov., Jan., Feb., Mar., Apr., May August & December
Full time (all day everyday)  $653.50 Full time $452.50
Half time (half day everyday) $380.50 Half time $263.50
M-W-F Full days $385.50 M-W-F Full Day $268.00
M-W-F Half days $224.50 M-W-F Half Day $156.00
T-Th Full days $268.00 T-Th Full Day $184.50
T-Th Half days $156.00 T-Th Half Day  $107.50
ASK weekly (up to 7.5 hrs) $143.00 ASK Weekly $105.00 (up to 7.5 hrs.)

After School Kids hourly rate  $ 4.50 hourly (over 7.5 hours weekly)

The above monthly tuition rates are based upon the following daily rates:
Preschool full day  $33.50
Preschool half day $19.50

After School Kids  $35.00 per week (for up to 7.5 hours per week; over 7.5 hours per
week is an additional $4.50 per hour)

Late fees and charges

1. Late tuition fee - If fuition is not paid by the 24t of each month $20.00
2. Late pick-up fee — charged after 12:15 (half day) or 5:30 (full day) $20.00
3. Non-sufficient funds charge — NSF charge $20.00

Pricing Information
1. Preschool opens in mid-August. The first billing will go out July 15,
2. One calendar week of vacation credit is permitted during the preschool year without being
charged, as long as the office staff receives a two week notice in writing,
3. Preschool- 10% discount for 2nd child enrolled.

ASK (After School Kids)
1. No discount for 2nd child
2. Hourly rate is billed in arrears.
3. Full day and Half days for ASK
For days that Alexander is closed and we remain open, your child may attend full or half day.
You will be charged the full day or half day rate listed above.



